2021 RYC Offshore Summer Serie # 6

Race Date: 18 Aug 202
Div
Rank Boat Name
IRC
1 Panic Button
2 Phoenix -1
3 Gaucho - I
PHRF >100
1 Escape
PHRF <100
1 Gaucho - S
2 Phoenix - S
3 Panic Button
4 Pole Dancer - S
Questions? Contact:
Printed On: 18-Aug-2021 20:14:48

Sail No. Rating

Time on Time

Time on Time

403

Time on Time

/ Start Time 18:40:00

1.2264
1.0830
1.0370

/ Start Time 18:35:00

121

/ Start Time 18:40:00

85
51
-27
72

CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN

Finish

Time

19:28:28
19:35:57
19:40:01

19:37:10

19:40:01
19:35:57
19:28:28
19:41:45

Number of boats Scored 8

Elapsed

Time

00:48:28
00:55:57
01:00:01

01:02:10

01:00:01
00:55:57
00:48:28
01:01:45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Corrected Seconds *

Time Behind

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:59:26
01:00:36 71
01:02:14 170

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:07:24

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:09:53

01:10:03 9

01:13:19 177

01:13:53 206
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