2021 RYC Offshore Summer Serie # 6

Race Date: 18 Aug 202

Printed On:

18-Aug-2021

20:14:48

	Div				Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Seconds *
	Rank	Boat Name	Sail No.	Rating	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	Behind
IRC			Time on Time / Start Time 18:40:00				* Time Behind is Sec / Hour	
	1	Panic Button	12	1.2264	19:28:28	00:48:28	00:59:26	
	2	Phoenix -I	25329	1.0830	19:35:57	00:55:57	01:00:36	71
	3	Gaucho - I	16	1.0370	19:40:01	01:00:01	01:02:14	170
PHRF >100		D.	Time on Time / Start Time 18:35:00				* Time Behind is Sec / Hour	
	1	Escape	403	121	19:37:10	01:02:10	01:07:24	
PHRF <100	RF <100		Time on Time / Start Time 18:40:00				* Time Behind is Sec / Hour	
	1	Gaucho - S	16	85	19:40:01	01:00:01	01:09:53	
	2	Phoenix - S	25329	51	19:35:57	00:55:57	01:10:03	9
	3	Panic Button	12	-27	19:28:28	00:48:28	01:13:19	177
	4	Pole Dancer - S	107	72	19:41:45	01:01:45	01:13:53	206
		Questions? Contact:	CONTACT PERSON	N UNKNOWN				

Number of boats Scored 8

Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race